
Action Rifle; Centerfire / Lemon Grove Rod & Gun Club 11/15/20

Overall

Participant Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Total

1 Max Goodrich 34.88 16.31 42.44 51.04 144.67

2 Robert Jones 46.18 22.94 80.20 38.37 187.69

3 Kelly Galeazzi 39.30 23.02 74.06 66.80 203.18

4 Jay Hu 56.07 26.04 66.00 67.58 215.69

5 Alex Greb 46.40 30.00 64.44 97.67 238.51

6 Johnie Randleas 47.66 29.77 109.64 78.89 265.96

7 Mike Goodrich 116.63 30.58 67.94 63.44 278.59

8 Rollie Cunanan 77.33 43.71 87.74 85.80 294.58

9 Robert Defrates 64.04 62.10 116.61 52.04 294.79

10 Jake Hall 56.53 34.11 164.51 57.99 313.14

11 Jack Beckenridge 68.26 63.65 86.14 108.39 326.44

12 Jim Blake 96.43 39.76 95.80 94.77 326.76

13 Ryan Allison 171.90 49.06 63.77 72.19 356.92

14 Tyler Long 172.29 61.90 79.39 58.95 372.53

15 Avram (A1) Yn 216.46 89.36 170.86 94.40 571.08

16 Mandy Rees 211.73 156.90 106.80 154.36 629.79

Semi-Auto; Iron Sights

Participant Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Total

1 Avram (A1) Yn 216.46 89.36 170.86 94.40 571.08

Semi-Auto; Optics

Participant Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Total

1 Robert Jones 46.18 22.94 80.20 38.37 187.69

2 Jay Hu 56.07 26.04 66.00 67.58 215.69

3 Alex Greb 46.40 30.00 64.44 97.67 238.51

4 Rollie Cunanan 77.33 43.71 87.74 85.80 294.58

5 Robert Defrates 64.04 62.10 116.61 52.04 294.79

6 Jim Blake 96.43 39.76 95.80 94.77 326.76

7 Ryan Allison 171.90 49.06 63.77 72.19 356.92

8 Tyler Long 172.29 61.90 79.39 58.95 372.53

9 Mandy Rees 211.73 156.90 106.80 154.36 629.79

Open

Participant Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Total

1 Max Goodrich 34.88 16.31 42.44 51.04 144.67

2 Kelly Galeazzi 39.30 23.02 74.06 66.80 203.18

3 Johnie Randleas 47.66 29.77 109.64 78.89 265.96

4 Mike Goodrich 116.63 30.58 67.94 63.44 278.59

5 Jake Hall 56.53 34.11 164.51 57.99 313.14

6 Jack Beckenridge 68.26 63.65 86.14 108.39 326.44


